RANGE GUIDE
PRESENTS
PROUDLY DISTRIBUTED BY
SCALES
• “Hold” feature locks weight display for 10 seconds after package is
removed – convenient when large package blocks view of display
• Tare function – weigh items in a container minus weight of container
• Automatic shut-off when scale is not in use – prolongs battery life

DY2128307 Extra Large Shipping 6pk 104 x 159 220 1  1,320 Permanent
DY2166659 DHL Shipping 102 x 210 140 6 840 Permanent
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) LABELS
PER ROLL
ROLLS
PER BOX
TOTAL
LABELS ADHESIVE
Mailing Labels
DY251 Standard Address 28 x 89 130 2  260 Permanent
DYS0722400 Large Address 36 x 89 260 2  520 Permanent
DYS0722410 Large Address - Clear Plastic 36 x 89 260 1  260 Permanent
DY11352 Return Address 25 x 54 500 1  500 Permanent
Files, Folders
and Shelving
DYS0722460 Suspension File 12 x 50 220 1  220 Permanent
DYS0722480 Lever Arch File 59 x 190 110 1  110 Permanent
Multi-Purpose
Labels
DYS0722530 2-Up 13 x 25 1000 1  1,000 Removable
DYS0929120 Square 25 x 25 750 1  750 Removable
DYS0722550 Rectangle 19 x 51 500 1  500 Permanent
DYS0722540 Rectangle 57 x 32 1000 1  1,000 Removable
DYS0722440 Rectangle 54 x 70 320 1  320 Removable
Name Badge
Labels DYS0929100 Appointment /
Name Badge Cards 51 x 89 300 1  300 Non-Adhesive
Shipping Labels
DYS0722430 Shipping - white 54 x 101 220 1  220 Permanent
DYS0722420 Shipping - white 12pk 54 x 101 220 12  2,640 Permanent
DY2133400 Shipping - yellow 54 x 101 220 1  220 Permanent
CODE DESCRIPTION
DY2119729 LabelWriter® 550
DY2119730 LabelWriter® 550 Turbo
DY2119761 LabelWriter® 5XL
MACHINES
LABELS
* Only compatible with LabelWriter 5XL.
PROUDLY DISTRIBUTED BY
dymo.com.au @dymolabelsANZ@DymoANZ
PROUDLY DISTRIBUTED BY